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Sealed cans

★ Flip top locking lids with stainless steel buckle,sili-

cone gasket and inner pad for good sealing,effective-

ly prevent dustness and pollute and protect the 

cleanliness of skin care products

★Applied to candy, honey, powder, coffee,suger,oat-

meal, tea, nuts, spices,beans kitchen staples,foods or 

skin care product

★The mini jars make great party favors for guests at 

a wedding or at other special events or a gift to your 

favorite arts and crafts enthusiast.

Give me a piece of land, and l'll give you back a garden of promise.

01www.udwells.com

Manufacturer OEM&ODMService

HAINING YOUDIWEIYA TRADING CO.,LTD.UDWELLS

Tools

CONTACT US

Picture

Code

N.W./PC

G.W./PC

DIM/PC

PCS/CTN

N.W./CTN

G.W./CTN

DIM/CTN

TSC0400A000B61

0.17kg

0.2kg

10cm*10cm*10cm

48

8.16kg

11kg

60cm*40cm*22cm

TSC0800B000B61

0.21kg

0.25kg

10cm*10cm*16cm

50

10.5kg

14kg

55cm*55cm*35cm

TSC1250C000B61

0.23kg

0.3kg

11cm*11cm*18cm

40

9.2kg

14kg

50cm*60cm*40cm

TSC1550D000B61

0.23kg

0.3kg

11cm*11cm*21cm

40

9.2kg

14kg

50cm*60cm*45cm

Description

93mm

94mm

93.3mm

93mm

152mm

93mm

93mm

170mm

105mm

93mm

200mm

106mm


