Tools

Give me a piece of land, and I'll give you back a garden of promise.



Sealed cans

- ★ Flip top locking lids with stainless steel buckle,silicone gasket and inner pad for good sealing, effectively prevent dustness and pollute and protect the cleanliness of skin care products
- ★Applied to candy, honey, powder, coffee,suger,oatmeal, tea, nuts, spices, beans kitchen staples, foods or skin care product
- ★The mini jars make great party favors for guests at a wedding or at other special events or a gift to your favorite arts and crafts enthusiast.







Bescription

Picture	93mm 94mm 93.3mm	93mm 152mm	93mm 170mm	93mm 200mm
Code	TSC0400A000B61	TSC0800B000B61	TSC1250C000B61	TSC1550D000B61
N.W./PC	0.17kg	0.21kg	0.23kg	0.23kg
G.W./PC	0.2kg	0.25kg	0.3kg	0.3kg
DIM/PC	10cm*10cm*10cm	10cm*10cm*16cm	11cm*11cm*18cm	11cm*11cm*21cm
PCS/CTN	48	50	40	40
N.W./CTN	8.16kg	10.5kg	9.2kg	9.2kg
G.W./CTN	11kg	14kg	14kg	14kg
DIM/CTN	60cm*40cm*22cm	55cm*55cm*35cm	50cm*60cm*40cm	50cm*60cm*45cm
WELL.				UP
Manufacturer Service OEM&	DDM			CONTACT US







